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2017 SHSAA Provincial Track & Field Championships - 02/06/2017 to 03/06/2017

Griffiths - Saskatoon

Results
 

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Senior

ET/Dist: 12.94 * Lindsay Tallon1998

Age   SchoolName Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: -2.2
Holy Cross#365 Neufeld, Jake1 15.34Q

NB Comp#818 Wolfe, Zachory2 15.36Q

Outlook,SK, SK#288 Barton, Reegan3 15.99q

Churchill,SK, SK#172 Wilson, Caden4 16.43q

Kincaid#722 Onraet, Derek5 16.53

O' Neill#921 Peach, Jeromy6 18.01

Star City,SK, SK#202 Broeckel, Layne7 18.60

Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: -1.2
Balgonie,SK, SK#465 Trakalo, Bryden1 14.62Q

Holy Cross#377 Murray, Jonah1 14.62Q

Paradise Hill,1A_Paradise#106 Kretzer, Trevor3 15.12q

Strasbourg,Strasbourg, SK#301 Kasick, Adrian4 15.31q

Peacock#725 Campbell, Shawn5 17.53

Invermay,SK, SK#400 Minhinnick, Levi6 28.31

Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: -3.4
PA St. Mary,SK, SK#163 Chand, Nayan1 14.65Q

Kelliher,Kelliher School,#477 Cockwill, Eric2 16.14Q

Swift Current#512 Wiebe, Eric3 16.44q

Kamsack,SK, SK#415 Tulloch, Colin4 16.68

Estevan#644 Mortenson, Donny5 16.71

Warman,SK, SK#553 Tahn, Joseph6 16.76

Riffel#924 Omoyefa, Temilope7 18.24

Heat  4 Preliminaries   Wind: -2.8
Colonsay#594 Wylie, Payne1 13.61Q

Humboldt#348 Johnson, Alex2 15.05Q

NB Comp#840 Peterson, Presely3 15.29q

Loreburn,SK, SK#277 Lafontaine, Shane4 15.51q

Turtleford,1A_Turtleford,#107 Jimmy, Dawson5 16.28q

Shaunavon#506 Tremere, Tye6 16.53

Manor#634 Brimner, William7 20.60

 
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Senior

ET/Dist: 12.94 * Lindsay Tallon1998

Age   SchoolName Semis

Heat  1 Semi-Finals   Wind: 3.6
Colonsay#594 Wylie, Payne1 13.38Q

PA St. Mary,SK, SK#163 Chand, Nayan2 14.05Q

Holy Cross#365 Neufeld, Jake3 14.85Q

Strasbourg,Strasbourg, SK#301 Kasick, Adrian4 15.08

Outlook,SK, SK#288 Barton, Reegan5 15.41

Kelliher,Kelliher School,#477 Cockwill, Eric6 15.67

Swift Current#512 Wiebe, Eric7 16.10

Humboldt#348 Johnson, Alex8 16.11

Heat  2 Semi-Finals   Wind: 3.2
Balgonie,SK, SK#465 Trakalo, Bryden1 14.13Q

Holy Cross#377 Murray, Jonah2 14.36Q

NB Comp#840 Peterson, Presely3 14.66Q

Loreburn,SK, SK#277 Lafontaine, Shane4 15.06q

Paradise Hill,1A_Paradise#106 Kretzer, Trevor4 15.06q

NB Comp#818 Wolfe, Zachory6 15.10

Churchill,SK, SK#172 Wilson, Caden7 15.79

Turtleford,1A_Turtleford,#107 Jimmy, Dawson8 15.91

 
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Senior

ET/Dist: 12.94 * Lindsay Tallon1998

Age   SchoolName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.9
Colonsay#594 Wylie, Payne1 13.19

Holy Cross#365 Neufeld, Jake2 14.13

PA St. Mary,SK, SK#163 Chand, Nayan2 14.13

Balgonie,SK, SK#465 Trakalo, Bryden4 14.18

NB Comp#840 Peterson, Presely5 14.92

Loreburn,SK, SK#277 Lafontaine, Shane6 14.95

Paradise Hill,1A_Paradise#106 Kretzer, Trevor7 15.00

Holy Cross#377 Murray, Jonah--- DQ


